
DOC/23/57320   

 
 

COUNCIL MEMBER CONTACT DETAILS 
 

MAYOR 

David Leach 

 

PO Box 54 

MOUNT BARKER  SA  5251 

david.leach@mountbarker.sa.gov.au 

 

Mobile: 0484 147 035 

Office: 8391 7260 

   

NORTH WARD   

Cr Harry Seager PO Box 54 

MOUNT BARKER  SA  5251 

harry.seager@mountbarker.sa.gov.au 

 

Mobile: 0409 622 382 

Cr Jessica Szilassy  PO Box 54  

MOUNT BARKER SA 

jessica.szilassy@mountbarker.sa.gov.au 

 

Mobile: 0493 524 584 

Cr Simon Westwood PO Box 54 

MOUNT BARKER  SA  5251 

simon.westwood@mountbarker.sa.gov.au 

 

Mobile: 0438 631 789 

   

CENTRAL WARD   

Cr Ian Grosser 

 

PO Box 54 

MOUNT BARKER  SA  5251 

ian.grosser@mountbarker.sa.gov.au  

 

Mobile: 0409 602 436 

 

Cr Sally Harding  

 

PO Box 54 

MOUNT BARKER  SA  5251 

sally.harding@mountbarker.sa.gov.au 

 

Mobile: 0474 282 738 

Cr Samantha Jones 

Dip.Bus(Gov), 

Dip.Bus(Admin), 

AdvDip(Super), 

Dip.Fin(Super), 

Cert.Trusteeship 

PO Box 54 

MOUNT BARKER  SA  5251 

sam.jones@mountbarker.sa.gov.au 

 

 

Mobile: 0418 802 440 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Cr Bradley Orr PO Box 54 

MOUNT BARKER  SA  5251 

bradley.orr@mountbarker.sa.gov.au 

 

Mobile: 0450 190 174  

   

SOUTH WARD   

 

Cr Narelle Hardingham 

 

PO Box 54 

MOUNT BARKER  SA  5251 

narelle.hardingham@mountbarker.sa.gov.au 

 

 

Mobile: 0411 144 544 

Cr Rebecca Hewett PO Box 54 

MOUNT BARKER  SA  5251 

rebecca.hewett@mountbarker.sa.gov.au 

 

Mobile: 0448 262 213 

Cr Rowan Voogt PO Box 54 

MOUNT BARKER  SA  5251 

rowan.voogt@mountbarker.sa.gov.au 

Mobile: 0484 632 160 
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